Trieste, 6 aprile 2008.

XXV VIVICITTA'

CLASSIFICA GENERALE FEMMINILE

Pos. Cognome Nome Naz. Annp Pettorale Societa
Nascita

1 BONANNI VALENTINA ITA 1971 P0005 ATLETICA BRUGNERA

2 MURAN ANNALISA ITA 1964 P0099 A.R. ADDETTI COMUNALI

3 FELTRE MARTA ITA 1970 P0006 SCI CLUB MONFALCONE

4 RICCIARDI MANUELA ITA 1965 P0454 MARATHON TRIESTE

5 DELLA ZONCA GIULIA ITA 1981 P0138 PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIES

6 FACCHIN MICHELA ITA 1966 P0078 C.U.S. TRIESTE

7 SCHILLANI GIULIA ITA 1979 P0464 C.U.S. TRIESTE

8 MEDIZZA DANILA ITA 1961 P0431 PENTATLETICA TRIESTE

9 FERRARI FEDERICA ITA 1969 P0339 CTL ACEGA TRIESTE

10  TAMPIERI SILVIA ITA 1963 P0302 PENTATLETICA TRIESTE

11  BAF MICHELA ITA 1969 P0158 A.S.EVINRUDE

12 PORTA PATRIZIA ITA 1962 P0206 G.S. S.GIACOMO TRIESTE

13 SAIN TIZIANA ITA 1960 P0058 CRAL POSTE TRIESTE

14  STEIN CLAUDIA ITA 1962 P0121 A.S.EVINRUDE

15  KUHAR SERENA ITA 1967 P0337 A.S.D.LA BAVISELA

16  GRANATO ERIKA ITA 1971 P0333 MARATHON TRIESTE

17 NORDIO BARBARA ITA 1970 P0172 C.A. FINCANTIERI WARTS

18  PETAKOVIC VESNA ITA 1965 P0036 A.S.D.LA BAVISELA

19  LETTIG FRANCESCA ITA 1976 P0387 A.S.D.LA BAVISELA

20 MURAN GABRIELLA ITA 1952 P0363 AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRI

21 CALZI NELLY ITA 1958 P0087 AMICI TRAM DE OPCINA

22 CASTRO CLEMENTINA ITA 1966 P0401 CTL ACEGA TRIESTE

23 OLENIK ROBERTA ITA 1968 P0188 A.R. ADDETTI COMUNALI

24 RONDI VALENTINA ITA 1971 P0118 A.S.EVINRUDE

25  BRACHETTI GRAZIA ITA 1960 P0084 ATLETICA TRIESTE

26  FLEGO VANIA ITA 1963 P0086 AMICI TRAM DE OPCINA

27 GNOATO TIZIANA ITA 1965 P0384 AMICI TRAM DE OPCINA

28  GNOATO PATRIZIA ITA 1964 P0377 MARATHON TRIESTE

29  BELLINA ROSAMARIA ITA 1970 P0094 A.S.D.LA BAVISELA

30  MADOTTO ROSALBA ITA 1956 P0038 A.S.D.LA BAVISELA

31  FERLUGA ERIKA ITA 1968 P0032 A.S.D.LA BAVISELA

32  VERNUCCIO ARIANNA ITA 1965 P0074 CTL ACEGA TRIESTE

33  RUSTJA SABINE ITA 1961 P0267 ATLETICA TRIESTE

34  LUCHESI LORETA ITA 1958 P0296 G.S.VALROSANDRA TRIEST

35  BOTTOS PAOLA ITA 1972 P0471 INDIVIDUALE

36  STECKLEY KAROLINE ITA 1973 P0301 PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIES

Tempo

00:47:56
00:49:38
00:50:25
00:50:31
00:51:05
00:51:31
00:51:32
00:52:10
00:52:12
00:53:35
00:54:25
00:54:29
00:55:13
00:55:51
00:55:58
00:56:08
00:56:17
00:56:44
00:57:17
00:57:24
00:58:32
00:58:39
00:59:01
00:59:15
00:59:20
00:59:22
00:59:24
00:59:26
00:59:43
00:59:52
01:00:12
01:00:19
01:00:52
01:01:09
01:01:11
01:01:18

Distacco

00:00:00
00:01:42
00:02:29
00:02:35
00:03:09
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:04:14
00:04:16
00:05:39
00:06:29
00:06:33
00:07:17
00:07:55
00:08:02
00:08:12
00:08:21
00:08:48
00:09:21
00:09:28
00:10:36
00:10:43
00:11:05
00:11:19
00:11:24
00:11:26
00:11:28
00:11:30
00:11:47
00:11:56
00:12:16
00:12:23
00:12:56
00:13:13
00:13:15
00:13:22

Km_h

15.02
14.51
14.28
14.25
14.09
13.98
13.97
13.80
13.79
13.44
13.23
13.22
13.04
12.89
12.86
12.83
12.79
12.69
12.57
12.54
12.30
12.28
12.20
12.15
12.13
12.13
12.12
12.11
12.06
12.03
11.96
11.94
11.83
11.77
11.77
11.75

Min_km

3'59"
4'8"
4'12"
4'13"
4'16"
417"
417"
4'21"
4'21"
4'28"
4'32"
4'32"
4'36"
4'39"
4'40"
4'41"
4'41"
4'44"
4'46"
4'47"
4'53"
4'53"
4'55"
4'56"
4'56"
4'57"
4'57"
4'57"
4'59"
4'59"
51"
52"
5'4"
5'6"
5'6"
57"



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

PAPALIA
KATUNAR
VALICH
VISINTIN
MICHELI
GASPARDIS
POMPILIO
BOND
MUIESAN
CIMADOR
ZACCHIGNA

ORDINANOVICH

PATRESE
SEGATTI
TORRES
HLABIAN
BIN

FILIPPI ALABA
FERRAZZOLI
SREBERNIK
LISTUZZI
FALZARI
DOTTI
PALLAVER
STERNI
MURINO
DERIN
POMPILIO
GRIGIO
RUPEL
BARBANERA
AMENTA
STURM
RUSTJA
SMREKAR
PERAZZI
ZEMANEK
SERRA
CAROTTA
FRISON
MONTAGNIN
BONANNO
LAVENIA
SEGULIN

MARIA ROSARIA
ORNELLA
TIZIANA
LOREDANA
MADDALENA
ELISABETTA
ELISA

ANNA LAURA
MARIACRISTINA
LUISA
ROSSELLA
CLARA
CRISTIANA
MARIA
FLAVIA
ELENA
ELENA
AREZIA
PATRIZIA
PATRIZIA
MAILA
PATRIZIA
LAURA
ISABELLA
GABRIELLA
GIOVANNA
ANTONELLA
CRISTINA
VALERIA
DANIELA
PAOLA
ANTONELLA
DENISE
DIANA
ILARIA
SILVIA
SILVANA
SANTINA
LOREDANA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
GIULIANA
GIOVANNA
ANNAMARIA
SUSANNA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1968
1956
1954
1966
1974
1967
1978
1984
1960
1965
1965
1967
1965
1951
1971
1964
1972
1975
1959
1957
1956
1956
1959
1953
1958
1970
1963
1972
1942
1962
1954
1979
1963
1964
1969
1962
1949
1961
1969
1938
1956
1956
1968
1965

P0082
P0236
P0477
P0383
P0554
P0115
P0195
P0407
P0040
P0261
P0064
P0081
P0417
P0269
P0312
P0116
P0503
P0445
P0013
P0O371
P0O071
P0448
PO067
P0437
P0360
P0279
P0264
P0196
P0102
P0254
P0380
P0026
P0160
P0119
P0143
P0418
P0016
P0023
P0317
P0200
P0353
P0441
P0393
P0018

A.S.D.LA BAVISELA
A.S.D.LA BAVISELA
PENTATLETICA TRIESTE
AMICI TRAM DE OPCINA
INDIVIDUALE
A.S.EVINRUDE

A.S.D.LA BAVISELA

C.U.S. TRIESTE

A.S.D.LA BAVISELA

G.S. S.GIACOMO TRIESTE
CRAL POSTE TRIESTE
AMICI TRAM DE OPCINA
A.S.EVINRUDE

AMICI TRAM DE OPCINA
C.R.U.T. SEZ. ATLETICA
A.S.EVINRUDE

CRAL POSTE TRIESTE
A.R. ADDETTI COMUNALI
ATLETICA TRIESTE

AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRI
CRAL POSTE TRIESTE
AMICI TRAM DE OPCINA
CRAL POSTE TRIESTE
ASSICURAZIONI GENERALI
MARATHON TRIESTE
A.S.D.LA BAVISELA
A.S.D.LA BAVISELA
A.S.D.LA BAVISELA

AMICI TRAM DE OPCINA
INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D.LA BAVISELA

AMICI TRAM DE OPCINA
A.S.EVINRUDE
A.S.EVINRUDE
PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIES
A.S.EVINRUDE
ASSICURAZIONI GENERALI
ATL. INSIEL TS

A.S.D.LA BAVISELA

CTL ACEGA TRIESTE
MARATHON TRIESTE

A.R. ADDETTI COMUNALI
ATLETICA TRIESTE
G.S.VALROSANDRA TRIEST

01:01:19
01:01:20
01:01:24
01:01:36
01:01:46
01:02:04
01:02:28
01:02:29
01:02:45
01:02:46
01:03:15
01:03:35
01:03:37
01:04:16
01:04:26
01:04:27
01:04:41
01:04:44
01:04:56
01:05:29
01:05:47
01:06:21
01:06:28
01:06:29
01:06:47
01:07:26
01:07:29
01:07:39
01:08:08
01:08:22
01:08:50
01:08:58
01:09:26
01:09:53
01:11:00
01:11:53
01:12:52
01:13:32
01:14:41
01:14:42
01:15:40
01:16:52
01:21:15
01:39:15

00:13:23
00:13:24
00:13:28
00:13:40
00:13:50
00:14:08
00:14:32
00:14:33
00:14:49
00:14:50
00:15:19
00:15:39
00:15:41
00:16:20
00:16:30
00:16:31
00:16:45
00:16:48
00:17:00
00:17:33
00:17:51
00:18:25
00:18:32
00:18:33
00:18:51
00:19:30
00:19:33
00:19:43
00:20:12
00:20:26
00:20:54
00:21:02
00:21:30
00:21:57
00:23:04
00:23:57
00:24:56
00:25:36
00:26:45
00:26:46
00:27:44
00:28:56
00:33:19
00:51:19

11.74
11.74
11.73
11.69
11.66
11.60
11.53
11.52
11.47
11.47
11.38
11.32
11.32
11.20
11.17
11.17
11.13
11.12
11.09
11.00
10.95
10.85
10.83
10.83
10.78
10.68
10.67
10.64
10.57
10.53
10.46
10.44
10.37
10.30
10.14
10.02
9.88
9.79
9.64
9.64
9.52
9.37
8.86
7.25

57"
57"
57"
5'8"
59"
5'10"
513"
5'13"
5'14"
5'14"
5'16"
5'18"
5'18"
522"
522"
522"
523"
523"
525"
5'28"
5'29"
5'32"
532"
5'32"
5'34"
537"
537"
5'38"
5'41"
5'42"
5'44"
5'45"
5'47"
5'49"
5'65"
5'59"
6'4"
6'8"
6'13"
6'14"
6'19"
6'25"
6'46"
8'16"



